
Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Jason Harmon 90
Yellow SpawGlass Clint Ullman 90
Yellow Equipment Share Kevin Potts 88
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Mike Welch 86
Yellow Equipment Share Zach Patrick 85
Yellow SpawGlass Chris Olivarez 85
Yellow United Rentals Zach F 84
Yellow Equipment Share Andy Arellano 84
Yellow SpawGlass Rex Cody 84
Yellow Terracon John Fritchman 84
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Jim Welch 82
Yellow United Rentals Riley Matthews 81
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Rudy Mermella 81
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Jay Lopez 79
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Rolando Hernandez 78
Yellow Terracon Alex Johnston 78
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Dayne Hester 77
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Lawson Yeager 77
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Nick Martinez 77
Yellow Terracon Jerry Nelson 77
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Carson Trainer 77
Yellow MAREK Mat Boden 74
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Will Bernhard 72
Yellow GMi, Inc. Blake Perez 72
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Jorge Arredando 71
Yellow MAREK Gabe Bostick 71
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting John Franklin 71



Yellow Individual
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Isidro Mansanarez 70
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Raymond Jimenez 70
Yellow Trade Management Arthur Abrego 69
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Caleb Chance 69
Yellow WG Yates Fred Allison 68
Yellow SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 67
Yellow WILLSCOT Mike Findly 66
Yellow Baker Triangle David Colby 66
Yellow United Rentals Travis Hall 65
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Dewitt Bebout 65
Yellow GMi, Inc. Scotty McIntyre 65
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 64
Yellow Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 64
Yellow Terracon Eric Biederman 64
Yellow WILLSCOT Kevin Barnd 63
Yellow WG Yates John Hopkins 62
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Leo Gutierrez 61
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Andrew Belton 61
Yellow WG Yates Reggie Hicks 60
Yellow MAREK Andrew White 60
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Cody Wagner 60
Yellow Schluter Rick Villanueva 60
Yellow WILLSCOT Morgan Egli 59
Yellow Schluter Vicente Guillen 59
Yellow WILLSCOT Gerick Smith 57
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Anton Brogan 57
Yellow GMi, Inc. Russell Gideon 57
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Tyler Temperton 56



Yellow Individual
Yellow Schluter Ruben Villanueva 55
Yellow Equipment Share Tom Hennig 54
Yellow Trade Management Argel Villarreal 52
Yellow MAREK Randy Miller 52
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Daniel Castillo 52
Yellow Schluter Eric Foreman 52
Yellow United Rentals Ernie Pena 50
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Elias Nieto 49
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Jay Davenport 48
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Richard Arredando 42
Yellow WG Yates Mario T 40
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Patrick Harkins 38
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Juan Flores 22
Yellow Central Electric Marc Pena 20
Yellow Central Electric Joe Trevino 17
Yellow Central Electric Edward Garcia 17
Yellow Central Electric Danny Ibarra 16



Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 67
Yellow SpawGlass Rex Cody 84
Yellow SpawGlass Chris Olivarez 85
Yellow SpawGlass Clint Ullman 90

326
Yellow Equipment Share Zach Patrick 85
Yellow Equipment Share Tom Hennig 54
Yellow Equipment Share Kevin Potts 88
Yellow Equipment Share Andy Arellano 84

311
Yellow Terracon Eric Biederman 64
Yellow Terracon John Fritchman 84
Yellow Terracon Alex Johnston 78
Yellow Terracon Jerry Nelson 77

303
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Andrew Belton 61
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Caleb Chance 69
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Carson Trainer 77
Yellow Pape Dawson Engineers, Inc. Jim Welch 82

289
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Dewitt Bebout 65
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Leo Gutierrez 61
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Jay Lopez 79
Yellow Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co. Rudy Mermella 81

286
Yellow United Rentals Travis Hall 65
Yellow United Rentals Ernie Pena 50
Yellow United Rentals Riley Matthews 81
Yellow United Rentals Zach F 84

280



Yellow Team Scores
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Jay Davenport 48
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting John Franklin 71
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Jason Harmon 90
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Tyler Temperton 56

265
Yellow MAREK Mat Boden 74
Yellow MAREK Gabe Bostick 71
Yellow MAREK Andrew White 60
Yellow MAREK Randy Miller 52

257
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Daniel Castillo 52
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Dayne Hester 77
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Elias Nieto 49
Yellow Rogers O'Brien Lawson Yeager 77

255
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Isidro Mansanarez 70
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Jorge Arredando 71
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Richard Arredando 42
Yellow SA Masonry 2 Raymond Jimenez 70

253
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Will Bernhard 72
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Nick Martinez 77
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Cody Wagner 60
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Patrick Harkins 38

247
Yellow WILLSCOT Kevin Barnd 63
Yellow WILLSCOT Mike Findly 66
Yellow WILLSCOT Morgan Egli 59
Yellow WILLSCOT Gerick Smith 57

245



Yellow Team Scores
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Mike Welch 86
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Rolando Hernandez 78
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Juan Flores 22
Yellow SA Masonry 1 Anton Brogan 57

243
Yellow WG Yates Reggie Hicks 60
Yellow WG Yates Fred Allison 68
Yellow WG Yates John Hopkins 62
Yellow WG Yates Mario T 40

230
Yellow Schluter Vicente Guillen 59
Yellow Schluter Ruben Villanueva 55
Yellow Schluter Eric Foreman 52
Yellow Schluter Rick Villanueva 60

226
Yellow Baker Triangle David Colby 66
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 64
Yellow Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 64

194
Yellow GMi, Inc. Russell Gideon 57
Yellow GMi, Inc. Scotty McIntyre 65
Yellow GMi, Inc. Blake Perez 72

194
Yellow Trade Management Arthur Abrego 69
Yellow Trade Management Argel Villarreal 52

121
Yellow Central Electric Danny Ibarra 16
Yellow Central Electric Joe Trevino 17
Yellow Central Electric Edward Garcia 17
Yellow Central Electric Marc Pena 20

70



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 95
Red Joeris Jody Johnson 94
Red RSM Chris Christensen 93
Red Action Gypsum Mark Billings 92
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Rick Moreland 92
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Mo Parsons 92
Red Travelers Robert Carmichael 91
Red TDIndustries 2 Erek Stone 90
Red Travelers Rudy Ramos 90
Red Garney Construction Brandon Gerardy 89
Red Travelers Waylan Brannan 89
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 88
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Kreg King 87
Red IBTX Risk Services Clyde Culver 87
Red Joeris Wade Mayfield 86
Red IBTX Risk Services Edward Pape 86
Red Joeris Chris Eyhorn 85
Red South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridout 84
Red Travelers Drew Addison 84
Red Joeris Ryan Doege 83
Red Patriot Erectors 2 Clayton Schillings 83
Red T&D Moravits Justin Murrey 82
Red TDIndustries 1 Travis Eubanks 80
Red TDIndustries 2 Trent Oliver 80
Red TDIndustries 2 Zach Watson 80
Red Bartlett Cocke Grady Atnip 80
Red RSM Andy Day 79
Red Markel Surety Alan Sisk 78



Red Individual
Red Eldridge Electric Company Jeff Pannell 78
Red TDIndustries 1 Steven Martin 78
Red TDIndustries 1 Samuel Behrenfeld 76
Red Bartlett Cocke Anthony Fleitas 76
Red Garney Construction GHOST 75
Red RSM Adam Hudec 75
Red Patriot Erectors 2 Justin Snyder 75
Red Garney Construction Ryan Kendrick 74
Red Eldridge Electric Company Richard Kattmann 74
Red Eldridge Electric Company Eddie Miranda 73
Red T&D Moravits Lee Evans 73
Red Bartlett Cocke Harry Moeller Jr. 73
Red South Texas Drywall Mike Traugott 72
Red TDIndustries 2 Christopher Giddens 72
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Jason Dailey 72
Red Milwaukee Tool Jason Rios 72
Red Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 71
Red Markel Surety Bill Dawley 70
Red Markel Surety Tom Whitney 70
Red TDIndustries 1 Daniel Vargas 70
Red Garney Construction Bart Slaymaker 69
Red Veterans / Desert Development Kevin Tune 69
Red Patriot Erectors 2 Jason Puckett 68
Red South Texas Drywall Bernie Ball 67
Red RSM Robert Ochoa 67
Red Patriot Erectors 1 Neil Glaser 67
Red Milwaukee Tool Miguel Leon 67
Red Patriot Erectors 1 Brian Lieck 66
Red Markel Surety Ross Ormand 64



Red Individual
Red Bartlett Cocke Michael Burkholder 61
Red South Texas Drywall Xavier Barajas 58
Red Patriot Erectors 2 James Maples 58
Red Lakeway Iron Works Timothy Morrisson 56
Red Milwaukee Tool Derek Buck 55
Red Milwaukee Tool Halen Hartley 55
Red Patriot Erectors 1 Mark Holman 54
Red T&D Moravits Kathy Angel 53
Red Eldridge Electric Company Martin Clemence 52
Red Laticrete Carlos Areas 51
Red Lakeway Iron Works Jorge Iriaquez 51
Red Patriot Erectors 1 John Montogmery 51
Red Lakeway Iron Works Wilson Idiaquez 49
Red Action Gypsum Jason Lewis 48
Red Laticrete Jimmy Archer, Jr. 46
Red Lakeway Iron Works Fred Barcase 43
Red T&D Moravits Yvette Reyes 37
Red Laticrete Eddie Castillo 29
Red Laticrete Jamie Tyler 27



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 95
Red IBTX Risk Services Clyde Culver 87
Red IBTX Risk Services Edward Pape 86
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 88

356
Red Travelers Drew Addison 84
Red Travelers Waylan Brannan 89
Red Travelers Robert Carmichael 91
Red Travelers Rudy Ramos 90

354
Red Joeris Jody Johnson 94
Red Joeris Ryan Doege 83
Red Joeris Chris Eyhorn 85
Red Joeris Wade Mayfield 86

348
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Jason Dailey 72
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Kreg King 87
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Rick Moreland 92
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Mo Parsons 92

343
Red TDIndustries 2 Christopher Giddens 72
Red TDIndustries 2 Erek Stone 90
Red TDIndustries 2 Trent Oliver 80
Red TDIndustries 2 Zach Watson 80

322
Red RSM Andy Day 79
Red RSM Adam Hudec 75
Red RSM Robert Ochoa 67
Red RSM Chris Christensen 93

314



Red Team Scores
Red Garney Construction Brandon Gerardy 89
Red Garney Construction Ryan Kendrick 74
Red Garney Construction GHOST 75
Red Garney Construction Bart Slaymaker 69

307
Red TDIndustries 1 Samuel Behrenfeld 76
Red TDIndustries 1 Travis Eubanks 80
Red TDIndustries 1 Steven Martin 78
Red TDIndustries 1 Daniel Vargas 70

304
Red Bartlett Cocke Grady Atnip 80
Red Bartlett Cocke Michael Burkholder 61
Red Bartlett Cocke Anthony Fleitas 76
Red Bartlett Cocke Harry Moeller Jr. 73

290
Red Patriot Erectors 2 Jason Puckett 68
Red Patriot Erectors 2 James Maples 58
Red Patriot Erectors 2 Justin Snyder 75
Red Patriot Erectors 2 Clayton Schillings 83

284
Red Markel Surety Bill Dawley 70
Red Markel Surety Ross Ormand 64
Red Markel Surety Alan Sisk 78
Red Markel Surety Tom Whitney 70

282
Red South Texas Drywall Bernie Ball 67
Red South Texas Drywall Xavier Barajas 58
Red South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridout 84
Red South Texas Drywall Mike Traugott 72

281



Red Team Scores
Red Eldridge Electric Company Martin Clemence 52
Red Eldridge Electric Company Richard Kattmann 74
Red Eldridge Electric Company Eddie Miranda 73
Red Eldridge Electric Company Jeff Pannell 78

277
Red Milwaukee Tool Derek Buck 55
Red Milwaukee Tool Miguel Leon 67
Red Milwaukee Tool Jason Rios 72
Red Milwaukee Tool Halen Hartley 55

249
Red T&D Moravits Kathy Angel 53
Red T&D Moravits Justin Murrey 82
Red T&D Moravits Lee Evans 73
Red T&D Moravits Yvette Reyes 37

245
Red Patriot Erectors 1 Mark Holman 54
Red Patriot Erectors 1 Neil Glaser 67
Red Patriot Erectors 1 Brian Lieck 66
Red Patriot Erectors 1 John Montogmery 51

238
Red Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 71
Red Action Gypsum Mark Billings 92
Red Action Gypsum Jason Lewis 48

211
Red Lakeway Iron Works Fred Barcase 43
Red Lakeway Iron Works Jorge Iriaquez 51
Red Lakeway Iron Works Timothy Morrisson 56
Red Lakeway Iron Works Wilson Idiaquez 49

199
Red Laticrete Jimmy Archer, Jr. 46
Red Laticrete Carlos Areas 51
Red Laticrete Eddie Castillo 29
Red Laticrete Jamie Tyler 27

153



Course Company First Last Score Award
Yellow SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 67
Yellow SpawGlass Rex Cody 84
Yellow SpawGlass Chris Olivarez 85
Yellow SpawGlass Clint Ullman 90

326
Yellow Equipment Share Zach Patrick 85
Yellow Equipment Share Tom Hennig 54
Yellow Equipment Share Kevin Potts 88
Yellow Equipment Share Andy Arellano 84

311
Yellow Terracon Eric Biederman 64
Yellow Terracon John Fritchman 84
Yellow Terracon Alex Johnston 78
Yellow Terracon Jerry Nelson 77

303
Course Company First Last Score Award

Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 95
Red IBTX Risk Services Clyde Culver 87
Red IBTX Risk Services Edward Pape 86
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 88

356
Red Travelers Drew Addison 84
Red Travelers Waylan Brannan 89
Red Travelers Robert Carmichael 91
Red Travelers Rudy Ramos 90

354
Red Joeris Jody Johnson 94
Red Joeris Ryan Doege 83
Red Joeris Chris Eyhorn 85
Red Joeris Wade Mayfield 86

348

Course Company First Last Score Award

Yellow WILLSCOT Morgan Egli 59 Yellow Lady CH
Yellow Metropolitan Contracting Jason Harmon 90 Yellow Male CH

Course Company First Last Score Award

Red T&D Moravits Kathy Angel 53 Red Lady CH
Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 95 Red Male CH
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